All Student Workshop Data

Performance
Measures

4.2

44

Local project performance measure Year

This workshop made me feel welcome and like I belong on  Fall 2023-Fall
campus (Disagree-2, Agree-3, Strongly Agree-4) 2024

Fall 2023-Fall
2024

This workshop supported my mental health and emotional
wellbeing (Disagree-2, Agree-3, Strongly Agree-4)

Individual Workshop Data

Performance
Measures

4.2

44

44

Performance
Measures
42
44
44

Transfer Thrive Workshop Post-event Survey (5/22/24)

Local project performance measure Year
This workshop made me feel welcome and like I belong on May-24
campus (Disagree-2, Agree-3, Strongly Agree-4) Y
This workshop supported my mental health and emotional May-24
wellbeing (Disagree-2, Agree-3, Strongly Agree-4) Y
Increase my opportunities for culturally enhancing
academic experiences to support my mental health,
. . . X May-24
emotional wellbeing, and academic outcomes (Unimportant-
2, Neutral-3, Important-4, Extremely Important-5)
Industry Panel Post-event Survey (2/27/24)
Local project performance measure Year
This workshop made me.. .. Feb-24
This workshop supported ... Feb-24
Increase my opportunities ... Feb-24

Career Info Workshop Post-event Survey (9/10/24)

Respondents

45

45

Respondents

Respondents

Number

Type Percentage
P (frequency) g
Agree/Strongly Agree
45 100%
Agree/Strongly Agree
£ gy e 41 91%
Mean Minimum Maximum Type
375 3 4 Agree/Strongly
Agree
15 5 4 Agree/Strongly
Agree
45 5 5 Important/Extre
mely Important
Mean Minimum Maximum Type
3.63 3 4 Agree/S Agree
3.38 2 4 Agree/S Agree
4.25 3 5 Important/E Im

Number
(frequency)

8

Number
(Frequency)
8
7
7

Percentage

100%

88%

88%

Percentage

100%
88%
88%



Performance .
Local Project performance measure

Measure
4.2 This workshop made me.. ..
4.4 This workshop supported ...
4.4 Increase my opportunities ...
Transfer Transitions Post-event Survey (7/26/24)
Performance Local project performance measure
Measure
4.2 This workshop made me.. ..
4.4 This workshop supported ...
4.4 Increase my opportunities ...

Year

Sep-24
Sep-24
Sep-24

Year

Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24

Respondents

22
22
22

Respondents

Mean

3.68
3.27
4.27

Mean

3.57
3.29
4.29

Minimum

3
2
3

Minimum

3
3
4

Maximum

4
4
5

Maximum

4
4
5

Type

Agree/ S Agree
Agree/ S Agree
Important/E Im

Type

Agree/ S Agree
Agree/ S Agree
Important/E Im

Number

22
20
19

Number

Percentage

100%
91%
86%

Percentage

100%
100%
100%



